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Safety Instructions

Please read the following instructions carefully before using the Lokithor JA302 PRO jump 

dangerous situation.  

children can easily reach it.



Input:

Peak
Current:

Model: Voltage: 12V

3000A

Capacity: 76.59Wh

1700A

Working Charging 

Storage Charging 

±2 PSICylinder 
Accuracy:

10~150 PSIPressure Range:

Output: 

Specifications

Packing List

Physical Product Manual Air Hose 
Adapter Kit

Product
Storage Bag Air Outlet HoseStorage Bag
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Product Overview

2

No NoFunction Function

1

displayed on the screen.

3

4

5

1. Key Instructions

2.1 Functional Description

3

No Function Function

Voltage Indicator

7 Reverse Connection Indicator

2

No

Digital Display Area

65 Bar/PSI: Tire pressure unit 
setting indicator light

1

4

2. Screen Instructions

10

13

9

11

8

12



2.2 Charging Display Instructions

Discharge Indication

2.3 Discharge Display Instructions

3

No Functional Description

4

ensuring a secure connection.

I

1. How to Power Up Lokithor

Operation Process Instructions 

2

No Functional Description

1



 



Pressure 
conversion 

Value 1 100                 14.5                1.02

5. How to Use LED Lights

6. How to Charge Your Lokithor

charging.



ERROR  
CODE Illustration Reason/Solution

1

430

330

7

4508

5

6

4

3

2

9. Error codes display

Warnings

Reset the proper air pressurepressure is greater than the set 
air pressure



Recycling Treatment

discretion.

Warranty Policy
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 Sicherheitshinweise

Bitte lesen Sie die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Lokithor JA302 PRO 

Zustand ist.

Motors gelangen.



Modell: 12V

ca. 1.5 Stunde 

peratur:peratur: 

Charging 

±2 PSI

10~150 PSI

Ausgang: 

Spezifikation 

Lieferumfang

anleitung

ngstasche Luftschlauch

3000A

76.59Wh

1700A
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Produktübersicht

2
1

1. Bedienfeld 

2.1 Funktionsbeschreibung

3

7

2

65

1

4

2. Anzeigefeld 

10

13

9

11

8

12

3

4

5

Ausschalten 2 Sekunde



2.2 Ladeanzeige 2.3 Entladungsanzeige

3. Ein-/Ausgangsschnittstellen

3 4

handelt.

1. Einschalten des Geräts

Gebrauchsanweisung 

21





8. Kompressor, Luftpumpe Funktion verwenden 

Pressure 
conversion 

Value 1 100                 14.5                1.02

5. LED-Leuchten verwenden 



9. Fehlercode-Anzeige Beschreibung

Fehlercode 

1

Kontaktieren Sie den Kundendienst

Bringen Sie das Produkt in eine für den 

4

5

3

2

450

430

8

7

3306 Stellen Sie den Druck korrekt ein



13. Halten Sie dieses Produkt von Kindern fern.

Sicherheitshinweise

Aufbereitung von Recycling

Gewährleistungsbestimmungen
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1. Instructions clés 
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Instructions de sécurité



Courant de 

entrée:

Courant 

Model: Tension de 12V

3000A

Capacité: 76.59Wh

1700A

de charge: 

de stockage:

Pince:

±2 PSIdu cylindre:
Précision du 

10~150 PSIPlage de pression

Spécifications

Liste de colisage

Manuel

du produit pour accessoires
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Présentation du produit

2

No NoFunction Function

1

2.1 mode d'emploi

3

No

Indicateur de tension

7

2

No

65

1

4

10 Indicateur de rappel de charge

13

9

11

8

Indicateur de pince négative12

3

4

5



Indicateur de décharge

3

No

4

1. Comment mettre en marche le produit

Instructions de processus d’utilisation

2

No

1



jaune pour conseiller la prudence.

4. Comment utiliser la fonction de voltmètre 



Pressure 
conversion 

Value 1 100                 14.5                1.02

5. Comment utiliser les lumières LED

6. Comment charger votre Lokithor



3306

Codes Illustration Raison/Solution

1

450

430

Pinces inversées

Protection contre les 

Protection contre 

8

7

4

Rappel de charge5

3

2



Avertissements

Traitement de recyclage

réparations non autorisées par des tiers.

discrétion.

Conditions de garantie
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Instrucciones de seguridad

Lea atentamente las siguientes instrucciones antes de utilizar el Arrancador Lokithor 

puede provocar una situación peligrosa.  

alcance de los niños.



Corriente de Corriente 

Modelo: Tensión de 12VCapacidad:

de carga: 

±2 PSIdel cilindro:
Precisión del 

10~150 PSIRango de presión Flujo de aire:

Salida: 

Especificaciones

Lista de embalaje

Manual
Kit adaptador de 

de productos
Manguera de 
salida de airede accesorios

1.5 hora

3000A

76.59Wh

1700A
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Descripción del producto

2

Nº NºFunción Función

1

Pulsación larga durante 3 segundos para 

1. Instrucciones principales

2.1 Descripción funcional

3

Nº Funcional Funcional

Indicador de tensión

7

2

Nº

65 ajuste de la unidad de presión 

1

4

2.Instrucciones de pantalla

10 Indicateur de rappel de charge

13

9

11

8

Indicateur de pince négative12

3

4

5

Botón de encendido



Potencia

2.2  Instrucciones de la pantalla de carga

Potencia

Indicador de descarga

2.3 Instrucciones de visualización de la descarga

3

Nº

4

1. Cómo encender el producto

Instrucciones del proceso de funcionamiento

2

Nº

1





Pressure 
conversion 

Value 1 100                 14.5                1.02

5. Cómo utilizar las luces LED  

6. Cómo cargar tu Lokithor

para iniciar la carga.



Código 
de error Descripción Causa/Solución

1

Reinicie el producto / 

del clip de encendido

Protección contra 

4

3

2

9. Descripción de la visualización del código de error

450

430
dispositivo.

8

7

inténtelo de nuevo después de la cargaRecordatorio de carga5

3306 actual es superior a la presión 
presión de aire



13. Mantenga este producto fuera del alcance de los niños.

Precauciones

Desecho y reciclaje

Normas de garantía

las siguientes condiciones:
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12V

3000A

76.59Wh

1700A

±2 PSI

10~150 PSI
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1

4307

3306

4

5

3

2

4508

Value 1 100                 14.5                1.02





Grepow Inc.
290 Lindbergh Ave
Livermore, CA 94551
United State

Genspow GmbH
Ottostr.11
41352 Korschenbroich
Germany

WWW.LOKITHOR.NET


